Product data sheet

ucs24

ucs24

Busbars support 4P 630-1600A 1 or 2 bars

Technical properties

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Length

Width of installed product

Height of the busbar bars

Width of the busbars

Busbar distance

Materials

Colour

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety
REACH conform
RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

1600 A

50 mm

86 mm

330 mm

170 mm

5/10 mm
50/63/80/100 mm

70 mm

black

concerned

Yes
Yes

Yes



